Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 22/09/2019 7:34:46 AM

Division: 100k

Place
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Name

John Pelham
Matthew Woods
Pat Barbeau

Colin Beckworth
Thomas Eisner
Jordan Bray-Stone
Rick Hunt

Holly Foley

ERIC DE BEAUJON

Gender
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Bib
122
112
104
121
111
120
105
106
107

Laps
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Total
16:58:30.9
17:47:10.5
18:06:03.3
19:43:09.5
19:53:22.6
20:05:25.6
21:40:43.4
21:40:43.8
22:13:05.7

Lap 1

07:54:22.6
08:05:52.8
09:09:08.8
08:56:19.4
08:31:46.9
09:20:44.3
10:08:31.1
10:08:31.0
09:02:26.2

Lap 2

09:04:08.2
09:41:17.7
08:56:54.4
10:46:50.1
11:21:35.6
10:44:41.3
11:32:12.2
11:32:12.8
13:10:39.5



