## Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 22/09/2019 7:34:46 AM

Division: 100k

Place	Name	Gender	Bib	Laps	Total	Lap 1	Lap 2
1	John Pelham	M	122	2	16:58:30.9	07:54:22.6	09:04:08.2
2	Matthew Woods	M	112	2	17:47:10.5	08:05:52.8	09:41:17.7
3	Pat Barbeau	M	104	2	18:06:03.3	09:09:08.8	08:56:54.4
4	Colin Beckworth	M	121	2	19:43:09.5	08:56:19.4	10:46:50.1
5	Thomas Eisner	M	111	2	19:53:22.6	08:31:46.9	11:21:35.6
6	Jordan Bray-Stone	M	120	2	20:05:25.6	09:20:44.3	10:44:41.3
7	Rick Hunt	M	105	2	21:40:43.4	10:08:31.1	11:32:12.2
8	Holly Foley	F	106	2	21:40:43.8	10:08:31.0	11:32:12.8
9	ERIC DE BEAUJON	М	107	2	22:13:05.7	09:02:26.2	13:10:39.5